1UC

TRIALS

MYRKDALEN

WORLD CUP NORWAY

Results - Men Elite 26

#1 Myrkdalen (NOR) - 05- 07.07.2024

Rank N° Name

Final

1 3 BARON Daniel

2 26 ROLLS Charlie
3 30 WEIGHTMAN Oliver
4 1 CARTHY Jack
5 12 CHARRA Nathan
6 5 VAYREDA Marti
% Finals
7 2 SAENZJulen
8 4 HERMANCE Vincent
9 8 GONZALEZ Vito

10 10 CARDONA Noah

11 9 BRUNETAUD Alexis
12 16 NARDINOCCHI Marco
13 13 BLASER Tom

14 7 CEGARRA Daniel

15 11 VUILLEME Loic

16 39 PECHHACKER Alexander
17 34 GONZALO Ferran

18 25 GARRUES Diego

19 31 LEHNERT Robin

20 20 OING Jannis

21 37 SALOM Marc

22 14 CORRE Titouan

23 15 GODDE Kenaél

24 19 JENSEN Jonas

25 18 GRIMAUD Pacome

/AN

Union Cycliste Internationale
07/07/2024

uci D

NAT YOB

10088508036 ESP 2002
10023885020 GBR 2001
10079260195 GBR 2005
10008800409 GBR 1996
10011229449 FRA 2000
10051989859 ESP 2002

10011242482 ESP 2000
10005575864 FRA 1984
10034777110 Sul 2001
10009921767 FRA 1999
10007699154 FRA 1994
10065477711 ITA 1995
10008802631 Sul 1997
10038052575 ESP 2005
10008802429 Sul 1996
10008799395 AUT 1997
10040277010 ESP 2007
10043705554 ESP 2004
10054089002 GER 1999
10009552561 GER 1998
10104061075 ESP 2006
10068063567 FRA 2005
10011229247 FRA 1997
10052284192 DEN 2001
10070754006 FRA 2006

OALEN

Part of Norways best..

©
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1UC

Results - Men Elite 26

TRIALS

MYRKDALEN

WORLD CUP NORWAY

#1 Myrkdalen (NOR) - 05- 07.07.2024

Rank N° Name uclID NAT YOB Llapl Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

% Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

26 24 POUDRET Théo 10009641982 FRA 1996 50 20 60 60 50| 240 | 20 20 60 60 20| 180 4x60 420
27 22 ULLTANG Eirik 10008802126 NOR 1990 50 60 30 50 50| 240 | 30 30 50 20 50| 180 1x60 5x50 420
28 36 HENDRYCH Vojtéch 10047356188 CZE 2006 30 40 60 40 30/ 200 | 50 50 40 50 30| 220 1x60 3x50 420
29 21 STORGAARD Jakob 10010913490 DEN 1997 40 30 50 50 40| 210 | 50 40 10 50 20| 170 380
30 35 REHACEK Kouzma 10034791759 Sul 2004 30 20 40 50 40| 180 | 40 30 50 40 30| 190 370
31 28 ROGERS Steven 10008851838 GBR 1989 40 0 60 30 50/ 180 | 20 20 40 40 50| 170 1x60 2x50 350
32 38 MARTINEZ lan 10041725441 ESP 2007 20 20 20 40 50| 150 [ 40 20 60 40 40| 200 1x60 1x50 350
33 17 KARLSSON Alexander 10009553369 SWE 1996 40 10 50 50 50| 200 | 20 50 10 40 40| 160 -10  0x60 1h02 350
34 41 LEXANDER Mads 10010042312 NOR 1994 30 10 40 30 20| 130 | 40 20 40 40 50| 190 320
35 23 KALLES@E Emil 10144279400 DEN 1998 40 40 50 40 20| 190 0 30 50 10 30| 120 310
36 29 GONZALEZ Toni 10034795803 SUl 2007 0 10 30 20 50/ 120 | 30 10 20 20 50| 130 240
37 40 JUVANTENY Marc 10051218004 ESP 2008 20 0 20 10 50/ 100 | 10 10 20 30 50| 120 220
38 43 GAUDIN Jean 10064448905 FRA 2007 10 10 10 40 20| 90 0 0 20 40 20| 80 170
39 32 BRENON Louis 10027146038 FRA 1995 10 10 30 0 20 70 10 0 20 30 20| 80 150
40 33 JARPA Bastian 10119608559 CHI 1990 0 0 0 10 20| 40 10 10 20 20 20| 80 120

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCl Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), KRAMARCZYK Tomasz (POL), NOVEMBRINI Nathalie (ITA), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER)
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TRIALS MYRKDALEN

WORLD CUP NORWAY

#1 Myrkdalen (NOR) - 05- 07.07.2024

1UC

Results - Men Elite 26 % Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 2h10 Race time
Rank N° Name uclID NAT YOB lap1l Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T
1 26 ROLLS Charlie 10023885020 GBR 2001 60 60 60 60 60| 300 60 60 60 60 60| 300 Q 600
2 3 BARON Daniel 10088508036 ESP 2002 60 50 60 60 50| 280 | 60 50 60 60 60| 290 Q 570
3 12 CHARRA Nathan 10011229449 FRA 2000 50 50 60 60 60| 280 60 50 60 60 50| 280 Q 560
4 30 WEIGHTMAN Oliver 10079260195 GBR 2005 50 40 60 60 50| 260 | 60 50 60 60 60| 290 6x60 Q 550
5 1 CARTHY Jack 10008800409 GBR 1996 60 50 60 50 50| 270 50 60 60 60 50| 280 5x60 Q 550
6 5 VAYREDA Marti 10051989859 ESP 2002 50 50 40 50 50| 240 | 60 60 60 60 50| 290 Q 530
7 2 SAENZJulen 10011242482 ESP 2000 60 60 60 60 40| 280 60 50 40 60 20| 230 510
8 4 HERMANCE Vincent 10005575864 FRA 1984 40 50 60 50 30| 230 | 40 50 60 60 60| 270 500
9 8 GONZALEZ Vito 10034777110 SuUl 2001 30 50 60 50 20| 210 50 50 60 50 40| 250 2x60 460
10 10 CARDONA Noah 10009921767 FRA 1999 50 10 60 50 50| 220 | S0 50 40 50 50| 240 1x60 460
11 9 BRUNETAUD Alexis 10007699154 FRA 1994 30 30 30 50 40| 180 | 40 40 40 60 50| 230 1x60 410
12 16 NARDINOCCHI Marco 10065477711 ITA 1995 30 40 50 40 50| 220 | 40 40 20 50 50| 200 0x60 410
13 13 BLASER Tom 10008802631 Sul 1997 40 30 40 40 40| 190 | 30 40 60 40 40| 210 400
14 7 CEGARRA Daniel 10038052575 ESP 2005 40 30 60 40 50| 220 | 30 30 30 40 40| 170 390
15 11 VUILLEME Loic 10008802429 Sul 1996 40 30 60 40 20| 190 | 30 50 20 50 40| 190 380
16 39 PECHHACKER Alexander 10008799395 AUT 1997 10 30 40 40 30| 150 | 20 30 40 30 40| 160 310
17 34 GONZALO Ferran 10040277010 ESP 2007 20 10 30 30 50| 140 30 30 30 50 20| 160 2x50 300
18 25 GARRUES Diego 10043705554 ESP 2004 20 30 40 30 20| 140 | 30 20 40 30 40| 160 0x50 300
19 31 LEHNERT Robin 10054089002 GER 1999 20 0 20 30 40| 110 40 30 30 30 50| 180 290
20 20 OING Jannis 10009552561 GER 1998 30 10 40 40 40| 160 0 20 30 40 30| 120 280
21 37 SALOM Marc 10104061075 ESP 2006 0O 0 40 30 30] 100 | 20 20 40 50 40| 170 270
22 14 CORRE Titouan 10068063567 FRA 2005 20 20 30 20 20| 110 | 20 20 20 50 40| 150 260
23 15 GODDE Kenaél 10011229247 FRA 1997 0 30 20 40 30] 120 0 30 20 50 20| 120 240
24 19 JENSEN Jonas 10052284192 DEN 2001 10 20 30 20 20| 100 | 30 10 20 30 30| 120 220
25 18 GRIMAUD Pacome 10070754006 FRA 2006 10 10 20 30 10| 80 10 20 20 30 20| 100 180

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), KRAMARCZYK Tomasz (POL), NOVEMBRINI Nathalie (ITA), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER)

‘ v MITSUBISHI
m XY Konien @ Bygardsli ga YPOA%{S[B ANK /3 Vekselbanken "‘ELECTRIC
. Part of Norway's best.. MYRKDALEN HOTEL service _ 2 Ein god medspelar VARMEPUMPER
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EUC

Results - Men Elite 26

TRIALS

MYRKDALEN

WORLD CUP NORWAY

#1 Myrkdalen (NOR) - 05- 07.07.2024

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 1h00 Race time

Rank N° Name uciID NAT YOB Lap1l Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 26 ROLLS Charlie 10023885020 GBR 2001 60 60 60 60 60| 300 | 60 60 60 60 60| 300 0h38 Q 600
2 30 WEIGHTMAN Oliver 10079260195 GBR 2005 60 60 60 60 60| 300 | 60 60 60 60 60 300 0h50 Q 600
3 34 GONZALO Ferran 10040277010 ESP 2007 50 50 60 60 40| 260 | 50 50 60 60 30| 250 Q 510
4 14 CORRE Titouan 10068063567 FRA 2005 0 50 60 50 60l 220 | 50 50 60 60 50| 270 LL 490
5 18 GRIMAUD Pacome 10070754006 FRA 2006 50 40 30 50 40| 210 | 50 40 50 50 50| 240 LL 450
6 22 ULLTANG Eirik 10008802126 NOR 1990 50 60 30 50 50| 240 | 30 30 50 20 50| 180 420
7 38 MARTINEZ lan 10041725441 ESP 2007 20 20 20 40 50l 150 | 40 20 60 40 40| 200 350
1 25 GARRUES Diego 10043705554 ESP 2004 50 30 60 60 60| 260 | 50 50 60 60 60| 280 Q 540
2 37 SALOM Marc 10104061075 ESP 2006 50 50 60 50 60f 270 | 50 40 60 40 30| 220 Q 490
3 13 BLASER Tom 10008802631 Sul 1997 60 0 60 30 50200 | 50 40 60 60 60| 270 Q 470
4 21 STORGAARD Jakob 10010913490 DEN 1997 40 30 50 50 40f 210 | 50 40 10 50 20| 170 380
5 17 KARLSSON Alexander 10009553369 SWE 1996 40 10 50 50 50 200 | 20 50 10 40 40| 160 | -10 1h02 350
6 41 LEXANDER Mads 10010042312 NOR 1994 30 10 40 30 20| 130 | 40 20 40 40 50| 190 320
7 29 GONZALEZ Toni 10034795803 Sul 2007 0 10 30 20 50110 | 30 10 20 20 50| 130 240
8 33 JARPA Bastian 10119608559 CHI 1990 10 0 0 10 20 40 | 10 10 20 20 20| 80 120
1 12 CHARRA Nathan 10011229449 FRA 2000 60 60 60 60 60| 300 | 60 60 60 60 60| 300 Q 600
2 20 OING Jannis 10009552561 GER 1998 50 50 60 60 60| 280 | 50 40 60 60 50| 260 Q 540
3 16 NARDINOCCHI Marco 10065477711 ITA 1995 50 40 60 60 50| 260 | 60 40 60 60 50| 270 Q 530
4 24 POUDRET Théo 10009641982 FRA 1996 50 20 60 60 50| 240 | 20 20 60 60 20| 180 4x60 420
5 36 HENDRYCH Vojtéch 10047356188 CZE 2006 30 40 60 40 30/ 200 | 50 50 40 50 30| 220 1x60 420
6 28 ROGERS Steven 10008851838 GBR 1989 40 0 60 30 50| 180 | 20 20 40 40 50| 170 350
7 40 JUVANTENY Marc 10051218004 ESP 2008 20 0 20 10 50f 100 | 10 10 20 30 50 120 220
8 32 BRENON Louis 10027146038 FRA 1995 10 10 30 0 200 70 | 10 0 20 30 20| 80 150
1 11 VUILLEME Loic 10008802429 Sul 1996 60 60 60 50 60] 290 | 60 60 60 60 60| 300 Q 590
2 15 GODDE Kenaél 10011229247 FRA 1997 50 40 60 60 50| 260 | 50 50 60 60 50| 270 4x60 Q 530
3 19 JENSEN Jonas 10052284192 DEN 2001 50 60 50 50 50| 260 | 50 50 60 60 50| 270 3x60 Q 530
4 39 PECHHACKER Alexander 10008799395 AUT 1997 50 30 60 60 50| 250 | 50 40 60 50 50| 250 LL 500
5 31 LEHNERT Robin 10054089002 GER 1999 50 40 30 60 60| 240 | 40 50 60 40 40| 230 LL 470
6 35 REHACEK Kouzma 10034791759 Sul 2004 30 20 40 50 40| 180 | 40 30 50 40 30| 190 370
7 23 KALLES@E Emil 10144279400 DEN 1998 40 40 50 40 20| 190 0 30 50 10 30| 120 310
8 43 GAUDIN Jean 10064448905 FRA 2007 10 10 10 40 20| 90 0 0 20 40 20 80 170

Status: Q = Qualified - LL = Lucky Loser - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), KRAMARCZYK Tomasz (POL), NOVEMBRINI Nathalie (ITA), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER!
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2UC

TRIALS

MYRKDALEN

WORLD CUP NORWAY

Results - Men Elite 20

#1 Myrkdalen (NOR) - 05- 07.07.2024

Rank N° Name

Final

1 12 PALAU Eloi

2 2 CONEJOS Borja
3 1 MONTALVO Alejandro
4 8 PECHHACKER Thomas
5) 5 BERCHIATTI Robin
6 3 STENVALL Niilo

% Finals

7 11 CRESCENZI Diego
8 10 HLAVATY Samuel
9 13 BONALDA Marco
10 31 ASENJO Travis

11 15 RIERA Marti

12 6 GRILLON Louis

13 14 ROS Benito Jose
14 19 CAMUS Guillaume
15 7 LEISER Lucien

16 29 AMSTUTZ Silas
17 18 MOREWOOD Adam
18 37 AZCONA Mikel

19 36 THEUNISSEN Ugo
20 39 SEGUROLA Befiat
21 16 FRIEDRICH Jonas
22 23 SERWIN Karol

23 21 GACHET Dylan

24 20 BURSI Cristian

25 30 GONZALEZ Loris

/AN

Union Cycliste Internationale
07/07/2024

uci D

NAT YOB

10009641780 ESP 1998
10011123355 ESP 1999
10011123456 ESP 2000
10007960448 AUT 1995
10064448400 FRA 2005
10045816720 FIN 2005

10031569743 ITA 2003
10009922474 SVK 1999
10080793809 ITA 1997
10050979544 ESP 2008
10040758067 ESP 2003
10009921868 FRA 1999
10006121084 ESP 1981
10056818742 FRA 2007
10007867993 Sul 1994
10034776100 Sul 2003
10063411914 GBR 2002
10043705756 ESP 2007
10078298885 BEL 2008
10042387869 ESP 2008
10009922171 GER 1999
10007066432 POL 1987
10069377616 FRA 2005
10034599375 ITA 2006
10034777716 Sul 2003

OALEN

Part of Norways best..
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MYRKDALEN HOTEL
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2UC

TRIALS

Results - Men Elite 20

MYRKDALEN

WORLD CUP NORWAY

#1 Myrkdalen (NOR) - 05- 07.07.2024

Rank N° Name uclID NAT YOB Llapl Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

% Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 4 5 T

26 17 ANDERSSON Ludvig 10022351208 SWE 2004 20 40 50 60 60| 230 | 30 50 60 50 Of 190 420
27 32 PEZZATTI Remi 10061157672 Sul 2006 20 40 50 20 50| 180 | 30 20 40 30 50| 170 2x40 350
28 24 PEZZATTI Zeno 10077855315 Sul 2007 20 30 30 30 50| 160 | 40 30 50 20 50| 190 1x40 350
29 22 RONDARD Nathanael 10071607505 FRA 2007 40 20 40 20 30| 150 | 10 40 50 30 60| 190 340
30 25 SABLON Thomas 10097135376 BEL 2006 20 30 30 20 50/ 150 | 50 O 20 40 40| 150 2x50 300
31 26 MUFFAT Maxime 10007942361 FRA 1994 40 40 20 20 50| 170 | 40 30 20 20 20| 130 1x50 300
32 35 HEINO Samuel 10060580221 FIN 2008 30 10 40 20 30|/ 130 | 40 20 30 20 40| 150 280
33 38 BALLESTE Max 10053973208 ESP 2008 10 20 50 20 10| 110 | 10 50 30 50 10| 150 260
34 33 SIEBER Nando 10107620369 Sul 2007 0 10 30 20 20| 80 10 0 30 20 0] 60 140
35 40 SHERWOOD Callum 10143625153 GBR 1994 0 o0 o0 10 10| 20 0 10 o0 10 10| 30 50
36 41 SINIVAARA Olli 10007072088 FIN 1980 o o o0 10 of 10 o 0o o o0 10| 10 20

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCl Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), KRAMARCZYK Tomasz (POL), NOVEMBRINI Nathalie (ITA), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER)
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Union Cycliste Internationale
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TRIALS MYRKDALEN

WORLD CUP NORWAY

#1 Myrkdalen (NOR) - 05- 07.07.2024

2UC

Results - Men Elite 20 % Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 2h10 Race time
Rank N° Name uclID NAT YOB lap1l Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T
1 2 CONEJOS Borja 10011123355 ESP 1999 60 60 60 60 60| 300 60 60 60 60 60| 300 Q 600
2 1 MONTALVO Alejandro 10011123456 ESP 2000 60 60 60 60 501 290 | 60 60 60 60 50| 290 1h43 Q 580
3 12 PALAU Eloi 10009641780 ESP 1998 50 50 60 60 60| 280 60 60 60 60 60| 300 1h50 Q 580
4 3 STENVALL Niilo 10045816720 FIN 2005 60 60 60 60 501 290 | 60 50 60 60 50| 280 Q 570
5 5 BERCHIATTI Robin 10064448400 FRA 2005 60 60 50 50 60| 280 | 60 60 40 60 50| 270 Q 550
6 8 PECHHACKER Thomas 10007960448 AUT 1995 40 40 60 60 50| 250 | 40 60 60 60 50| 270 Q 520
7 11 CRESCENZI Diego 10031569743 ITA 2003 40 30 60 50 50| 230 | 40 60 60 40 50| 250 480
8 10 HLAVATY Samuel 10009922474 SVK 1999 40 30 60 60 40| 230 | 40 40 50 50 50| 230 460
9 13 BONALDA Marco 10080793809 ITA 1997 40 20 40 60 50| 210 50 50 30 60 50| 240 2x60 450
10 31 ASENJO Travis 10050979544 ESP 2008 40 40 50 60 40| 230 | 30 40 50 50 50| 220 1x60 450
11 15 RIERA Marti 10040758067 ESP 2003 40 40 50 60 40| 230 | 40 40 40 60 30| 210 440
12 6 GRILLON Louis 10009921868 FRA 1999 40 50 40 20 40| 190 | 40 50 40 60 50| 240 430
13 14 ROS Benito Jose 10006121084 ESP 1981 10 50 50 60 50| 220 10 50 30 60 50/ 200 5x50 420
14 19 CAMUS Guillaume 10056818742 FRA 2007 40 30 40 60 50| 220 | 30 40 40 60 30| 200 1x50 420
15 7 LEISER Lucien 10007867993 Sul 1994 40 10 20 60 30| 160 | 40 40 50 60 50| 240 400
16 29 AMSTUTZ Silas 10034776100 Sul 2003 40 30 40 40 20| 170 | 30 20 20 30 30| 130 300
17 18 MOREWOOD Adam 10063411914 GBR 2002 30 30 20 50 20| 150 | 40 30 10 30 30| 140 290
18 37 AZCONA Mikel 10043705756 ESP 2007 40 20 40 20 30/ 150 | 20 0 20 40 40| 120 270
19 36 THEUNISSEN Ugo 10078298885 BEL 2008 10 20 10 50 40| 130 10 30 20 50 20 130 2x50 260
20 39 SEGUROLA Befiat 10042387869 ESP 2008 20 20 20 30 30| 120 | 30 20 20 40 30| 140 0x50 260
21 16 FRIEDRICH Jonas 10009922171 GER 1999 10 20 20 20 30f 100 | 20 30 20 30 30| 130 230
22 23 SERWIN Karol 10007066432 POL 1987 0 20 20 30 30] 00| 20 20 20 40 20| 120 1x40 220
23 21 GACHET Dylan 10069377616 FRA 2005 10 30 10 30 30] 110 10 20 20 30 30 110 0x40 220
24 20 BURSI Cristian 10034599375 ITA 2006 10 10 20 20 20| 80 10 20 20 40 40| 130 210
25 30 GONZALEZ Loris 10034777716 Sul 2003 10 10 20 10 20 70 30 20 10 20 O 80 150

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), KRAMARCZYK Tomasz (POL), NOVEMBRINI Nathalie (ITA), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER)

‘ v MITSUBISHI
m XY Konien @ Bygardsli ga YPOA%{S[B ANK /3 Vekselbanken "‘ELECTRIC
. Part of Norway's best.. MYRKDALEN HOTEL service _ 2 Ein god medspelar VARMEPUMPER

Union Cycliste Internationale
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EUC

TRIALS

Results - Men Elite 20

#1 Myrkdalen (NOR) - 05- 07.07.2024

MYRKDALEN
WORLD CUP NORWAY

% Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 1h00 Race time

Rank N° Name uciID NAT YOB Lap1l Pen Rem Status Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 18 MOREWOOD Adam 10063411914 GBR 2002 60 50 60 60 60 290 | 60 60 60 60 60 300 0hs3 Q 590
2 14 ROS Benito Jose 10006121084 ESP 1981 60 60 50 60 60| 290 | 60 60 60 60 60 300 0Ohs4 Q 590
3 30 GONZALEZ Loris 10034777716 Sul 2003 30 30 50 30 50| 190 | 20 40 50 60 40| 210 Q 400
4 22 RONDARD Nathanael 10071607505 FRA 2007 40 20 40 20 30 150 | 10 40 50 30 60| 190 340
5 26 MUFFAT Maxime 10007942361 FRA 1994 40 40 20 20 50f 170 | 40 30 20 20 20| 130 300
6 38 BALLESTE Max 10053973208 ESP 2008 10 20 50 20 10f 110 | 10 50 30 50 10| 150 260
1 13 BONALDA Marco 10080793809 ITA 1997 60 60 60 60 60] 300 | 60 60 60 60 60 300 Q 600
2 37 AZCONA Mikel 10043705756 ESP 2007 60 60 60 60 60| 300 | 50 60 60 60 60 290 Q 590
3 29 AMSTUTZ Silas 10034776100 Sul 2003 50 30 40 50 50| 220 | 40 40 60 40 60| 240 Q 460
4 21 GACHET Dylan 10069377616 FRA 2005 30 30 50 60 40| 210 | 50 40 50 50 50| 240 LL 450
5 17 ANDERSSON Ludvig 10022351208 SWE 2004 20 40 50 60 60) 230 | 30 S50 60 50 Of 190 420
6 25 SABLON Thomas 10097135376 BEL 2006 20 30 30 20 50) 150 | 50 O 20 40 40| 150 300
7 33 SIEBER Nando 10107620369 Sul 2007 0 10 30 20 20| 80 10 0 30 20 of 60 140
8 41 SINIVAARA Olli 10007072088 FIN 1980 0 0 0 10 0 10 0o o0 o o0 10 10 20
1 12 PALAU Eloi 10009641780 ESP 1998 60 60 60 60 60] 300 | 60 60 60 60 60 300 Q 600
2 16 FRIEDRICH Jonas 10009922171 GER 1999 50 50 30 60 60| 250 | 60 60 60 60 60 300 Q 550
3 20 BURSI Cristian 10034599375 ITA 2006 50 50 60 60 60] 280 | 50 50 60 20 50| 230 Q 510
4 36 THEUNISSEN Ugo 10078298885 BEL 2008 60 50 60 60 50| 280 | 60 30 50 50 20| 210 LL 490
5 32 PEZZATTI Remi 10061157672 Sul 2006 20 40 50 20 50| 180 | 30 20 40 30 50| 170 2x40 350
6 24 PEZZATTI Zeno 10077855315 Sul 2007 20 30 30 30 50| 160 | 40 30 50 20 50| 190 1x40 350
7 40 SHERWOOD Callum 10143625153 GBR 1994 0 0 0 10 10 20 0 10 0 10 10 30 50
1 15 RIERA Marti 10040758067 ESP 2003 60 60 60 60 60] 300 | 60 50 60 60 60 290 0h4s Q 590
2 31 ASENIJO Travis 10050979544 ESP 2008 50 60 60 60 60| 290 | 60 60 60 60 60 300 0h49 Q 590
3 19 CAMUS Guillaume 10056818742 FRA 2007 60 50 60 60 50| 280 | 60 50 40 60 60| 270 Q 550
4 11 CRESCENZI Diego 10031569743 ITA 2003 50 60 60 60 60| 290 | 60 60 60 10 60| 250 LL 540
5 23 SERWIN Karol 10007066432 POL 1987 50 50 50 60 50| 260 | 50 50 50 50 50| 250 LL 510
6 39 SEGUROLA Befiat 10042387869 ESP 2008 50 20 50 60 40| 220 | 50 40 50 50 60| 250 LL 470
7 35 HEINO Samuel 10060580221 FIN 2008 30 10 40 20 30| 130 | 40 20 30 20 40| 150 280

Status: Q = Qualified - LL = Lucky Loser - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), KRAMARCZYK Tomasz (POL), NOVEMBRINI Nathalie (ITA), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER!
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TRIALS MYRKDALEN

WORLD CUP NORWAY

EUC

Results - Women Elite

#1 Myrkdalen (NOR) - 05- 07.07.2024

Rank N° Name uci D NAT YOB Lap1l Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total

Final 1 2 3 4 5 T
1 2 BARON Vera 10041604795 ESP 2004 50 40 50 50 50| 240 240
2 3 RIERA Alba 10040758168 ESP 2008 0 30 60 50 60| 200 200
3 1 REICHENBACH Nina 10009552662 GER 1999 40 30 40 50 20| 180 180
4 4 VABRE Nina 10070402580 FRA 2006 20 40 20 0 20| 100 100
5 14 ESQUIS Laia 10053120517 ESP 2006 20 20 20 10 O 70 70
6 8 LOUINEAU Emma 10064448194 FRA 2003 10 20 20 0 O 50 50

% Finals 1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T
7 5 DEVAHIVE Perrine 10007698043 BEL 1994 20 40 20 40 20| 140 [40 40 30 50 30| 190 330
8 6 HEES Larena 10009922070 GER 1999 30 20 30 40 20| 140 [ 30 40 30 40 40| 180 320
9 10 JOUY Mailys 10009656231 FRA 1999 20 10 30 40 30| 130 [ 30 30 30 40 30| 160 290
10 13 CASTELLA Monica 10049234150 ESP 2006 20 10 30 30 20| 110 [30 30 30 40 20| 150 260
11 11 WIPF Sheyla 10034778221 SUI 2005 20 20 30 20 0| 9 [20 20 30 0 10| 80 170
12 15 GFELLER Noemie 10130836917  SUI 2008 20 10 10 10 10| 60 | 0 10 10 10 O | 30 90

Status: DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), KRAMARCZYK Tomasz (POL), NOVEMBRINI Nathalie (ITA), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER)
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TRIALS MYRKDALEN

WORLD CUP NORWAY

#1 Myrkdalen (NOR) - 05- 07.07.2024

EUC

Results - Women Elite % Finals: 5 Sections - 2 Laps - 1h30 Race time
Rank N° Name uciID NAT YOB Llap1l Lap 2 Pen Rem Status Total
1 2 3 4 5 T 1 2 3 4 5 T

1 2 BARON Vera 10041604795 ESP 2004 60 60 60 60 60] 300 | 60 60 60 60 60| 300 Q 600
2 1 REICHENBACH Nina 10009552662 GER 1999 60 60 40 60 60| 280 60 60 40 60 60| 280 Q 560
3 3 RIERA Alba 10040758168 ESP 2008 20 60 60 60 60| 260 | 60 50 60 60 50| 280 Q 540
4 4 VABRE Nina 10070402580 FRA 2006 60 60 30 40 50| 240 50 60 60 40 50| 260 Q 500
5 14 ESQUIS Laia 10053120517 ESP 2006 40 40 30 40 40[ 190 | 50 50 30 30 40| 200 Q 390
6 8 LOUINEAU Emma 10064448194 FRA 2003 40 20 40 50 20f 170 30 40 40 40 40f 190 Q 360
7 5 DEVAHIVE Perrine 10007698043 BEL 1994 20 40 20 40 20] 140 | 40 40 30 50 30| 190 330
8 6 HEES Larena 10009922070 GER 1999 30 20 30 40 20| 140 30 40 30 40 40| 180 320
9 10 JOUY Mailys 10009656231 FRA 1999 20 10 30 40 30| 130 | 30 30 30 40 30/ 160 290
10 13 CASTELLA Monica 10049234150 ESP 2006 20 10 30 30 20| 110 30 30 30 40 20f 150 260
11 11 WIPF Sheyla 10034778221 Sul 2005 20 20 30 20 Of 90 20 20 30 0 10| 80 170
12 15 GFELLER Noemie 10130836917 Sul 2008 20 10 10 10 10 60 0 10 10 10 O 30 90

Status: Q = Qualified - DNF = Did Not Finish - DNS = Did Not Start - DSQ = Disqualified

UCI President Commissaires Panel FANKHAUSER Markus (SUI)

UCI Technical Delegate FISCH Peter (SUI)

UCI Secretary CALLENS Thomas (FRA)

UCI Commissaires CASANA Gianmaria (ITA), KRAMARCZYK Tomasz (POL), NOVEMBRINI Nathalie (ITA), ZABINSKY Andreas (GER)
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